TWIST-TASK™ 12VDC FLEXIBLE LED TAPE
“Lighting Enhanced by Design”
PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NUMBER
©2017 GM Lighting
Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
9830 W. 190th Street, Unit F
Mokena, IL  60448
Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811
FAX: (708) 478-2640
ORDERING INFORMATION
POWER SUPPLIES
•  For a complete list of applicable 12VDC
power supplies, please see our website at
TWISTTASK_012717 ver. 2
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TWIST-TASK™ is a high output, 90+ CRI flexible LED linear tape
that is segmented, enabling intricate mounting that follows
complex shapes and forms.  3M adhesive mounting back.
Available in a 17’ (5.18M) reel.
Custom lengths available - consult factory
* Kelvin temperature (color) ±200K
CONNECTORS AND ACCESSORIES
Catalog No. Length Wattage Lumens CRI Color Temp.*
TWR300-27 17’ (5.18M) 2.2W/ft. 189/ft. 90+ 2700K
TWR300-30 17’ (5.18M) 2.2W/ft. 196/ft. 90+ 3000K
TWR300-35 17’ (5.18M) 2.2W/ft. 198/ft. 90+ 3500K
TWR300-42 17’ (5.18M) 2.2W/ft. 207/ft. 90+ 4200K
Each 17’ reel includes:s (3) ESTW-60 Sure-Tite™ connectors and 24” of lead affixed at start of tape
Cat. No. Description
ESTC-1 SureTite™ tape to tape rigid connector
ESTLK-60 60” SureTite™ flexible tape to tape connector